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02/20/25
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

6,174,600
304,255,800
961,201,500

1,271,631,900

1,269,089

0
0

1,269,089
263,866,500
287,735,700

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

0
0
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN
0
0

089

1,269,
1,269,089

CLASSIFIC

6,174,600
304,255,800
961,201,500
263,866,500
287,735,700

AMOUNT

1,271,631,900
EXEMPTION

166,347,100
742,550,600
908,897,700
1,115,700
11,405,900

X

0]
0
0
0
0]
0
E

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
6,174,600
137,908,700
218,650,900
362,734,200
6,277,60
262,750,80
276,329,800
CLASSIFICATION

18

592

185

795

31
DEDUCTION

AMGUNT

TOTAL
T1ONS
NO. OF
DEDUCTS

uc

CLASSIFICATION
D

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

D E

1
CLASSIFICATION

2
RAITLROAD TOTAL

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
PUBLIC UTIL.
EXEMPT TOTAL

TAXING DISTRICT 37 MOONACHIE
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Electronically Signed 03/06/25
ASSESSOR

PAUL BARBIRE

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 03/06/25

DAWNMARIE MCCARTHY
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF NEW JERSEY
D4 2371842

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR 03, 2028







